
Samenwerkingsverbanden 2018-2019

54 KSK Tongeren 4600 FC Heur Tongeren 6238 U. Rutten 7137 V. Piringen 9701 Sluizen

373 STVV 3879 Jong St.-Truiden           

595 K. Bocholt VV 2821 K. Kaulille FC   

1050 Lanaken VV 1605 AA Rekem 6252 Smeermaas 9613 Veldwezelt

1051 MD Halen 4514 E. Zelem

1605 AA Rekem 6252 F. Smeermaas 1050 Lanaken VV 9613 Veldwezelt

2399 HIH Hoepertingen 2962 J. Borgloon

2498 Boorsem Sport 3434 Patro Eisden Maasmech. 5384 E. Mechelen a/d Maas 7322 Grimbie 69 8074 LS Leut 8603Umitspor Maasmech.

2529 FC. Esp. Pelt 8083 Sp. Grote Heide 8450 SV Herkol     

2554 Lommel SK 2770 K. Lutlommel 7926 GT Kol. Lommel 8599 Lommel United WS

2662 Hechtel FC 6812 Sp. Wijchmaal

2686 E. Gingelom 6711 RDK Gravelo

2753 Achel VV 7202 KFC Hamont

2770 K. Lutlommel 2554 Lommel SK 7926 GT Kol. Lommel 8599 Lommel United WS

2780 Zonhoven VV 9130 Melo Zonhoven

2821 K. Kaulille FC 595 K. Bocholt VV             

2832 KVV Lummen 7784 SK Meldert

2962 KFC J.Borgloon 5120 Sp. Kolmont 8128 Habo SK Borgloon 2399 HIH Hoepertingen

3178 Opglabbeek 5840 Gruitrode

3244 SK Herkenrode 3245 Sporting Hasselt 3617 E.Stevoort 5561 Thor Hasselt 5715 Godsheide VV 5725 HO Heide 5905 Herk Sport 6803 Torpedo H. 8721 RC Hades

3245 Sporting Hasselt 3244 SK Herkenrode 3617 E.Stevoort 5561 Thor Hasselt 5715 Godsheide VV 5725 HO Heide 5905 Herk Sport 6803 Torpedo H. 8721 RC Hades

3434 Patro Eisden Maasmech. 2498 Boorsem Sport 5384 E. Mechelen a/d Maas 7322 Grimbie 69 8074 LS Leut 8603Umitspor Maasmech.

3617 E. Stevoort 3244 SK Herkenrode 3245 Sporting Hasselt 5561 Thor Hasselt 5715 Godsheide VV 5725 HO Heide 5905 Herk Sport 6803 Torpedo H. 8721 RC Hades

3888 Peer SV 6812 Sp. Wijchmaal

3879 Jong St.-Truiden 373 STVV 3500 Rummen 2570 Halle     

4514 E. Zelem 1051 MD Halen     

4600 FC Heur Tongeren 54 KSK Tongereren 6238 Un.Rutten 7137 V.Piringen 9701 Sluizen

5120 Sp. Kolmont 2962 J. Borgloon 8128 Habo SK Borgloon

5155 Herk-de-Stad FC 5470 BS Sport Berbroek-Schulen 6878 SC Donk

5384 E. Mechelen a/d Maas 2498 Boorsem Sport 3434 Patro Eisden Maasmech. 7322 Grimbie 69 8074 LS Leut 8603Umitspor Maasmech.

5470 BS Sport Berbroek-Schulen 5155 Herk-de-Stad FC 6878 SC Donk

5561 Thor Hasselt 3244 SK Herkenrode 3245 Sporting Hasselt 3617 E.Stevoort 5715 Godsheide VV 5725 HO Heide 5905 Herk Sport 6803 Torpedo H. 8721 RC Hades

5715 Godsheide VV 3244 SK Herkenrode 3245 Sporting Hasselt 3617 E.Stevoort 5561 Thor Hasselt 5725 HO Heide 5905 Herk Sport 6803 Torpedo H. 8721 RC Hades

5725 HO Heide 3244 SK Herkenrode 3245 Sporting Hasselt 3617 E.Stevoort 5561 Thor Hasselt 5715 Godsheide VV 5905 Herk Sport 6803 Torpedo H. 8721 RC Hades

5776 Vlijtingen VV 9494 Herderen Millen



5840 Sp. Nev. Gruitrode 6894 H. Wijshagen 3178 Opglabbeek

5898 Munsterbilzen 9648 DV Bilzen Un.

5905 Herk Sport 3244 SK Herkenrode 3245 Sporting Hasselt 3617 E.Stevoort 5561 Thor Hasselt 5715 Godsheide VV 5725 HO Heide 6803 Torpedo H. 8721 RC Hades

6047 St. Elen 6888 SLW Maaseik

6111 K. Daring Huvo Jeuk 7216 Velm VV 6711 RDK Gravelo 2686 E. Gingelom

6238 KFC Union Rutten 54 SK Tongeren 4600 FC Heur Tongeren 7137 V. Piringen 9701 Sluizen

6240 Meeuwen SK 6894 Wijshagen 23509 ZVK Meeuwen

6252 F. Smeermaas 1605 AA Rekem 1050 Lanaken VV 9613 Veldwezelt

6563 Waterloos VV 7336 SSD Opoeteren 8588 Voorshoven VV   

6711 RDK Gravelo 2686 E. Gingelom 6111 DH Jeuk

6803 Torpedo Hasselt 3244 SK Herkenrode 3245 Sporting Hasselt 3617 E.Stevoort 5561 Thor Hasselt 5715 Godsheide VV 5725 HO Heide 5905 Herk Sport 8721 RC Hades

6812 Sp. Wijchmaal 3888 Peer SV 2662 Hechtel FC

6878 SC Donk 5155 Herk-de-Stad FC 5470 BS Sport Berbroek-Schulen

6888 SLW Maaseik 6047 St. Elen

6894 H. Wijshagen 6240 Meeuwen SK 5840 Nev. Gruitrode

7137 V. Piringen 54 SK Tongeren 4600 FC Heur Tongeren 6238 U. Rutten 9701 Sluizen

7202 KFC Hamont 2753 Achel VV

7216 Velm VV 6111 K. Daring Huvo Jeuk 2570 Halle VV

7322 Grimbie 69 2498 Boorsem Sport 3434 Patro Eisden Maasmech. 5384 E. Mechelen a/d Maas 8074 LS Leut 8603Umitspor Maasmech.

7336 SSD Opoeteren 6563 Waterloos VV 8588 Voorshoven VV     

7784 SK Meldert 2832 KVV Lummen

7926 GT Kol. Lommel 2554 Lommel SK 2770 K. Lutlommel 8599 Lommel United WS   

8074 LS Leut 2498 Boorsem Sport 3434 Patro Eisden Maasmech. 5384 E. Mechelen a/d Maas 7322 Grimbie 69 8603Umitspor Maasmech.

8083 Grote Heide 8450 SV Herkol 2529 E. Pelt   

8128 Habo SK Borgloon 2962 KFC J.Borgloon 5120 Sp. Kolmont

8450 SV Herkol 2529 FC Esp. Pelt 8083 Sp. Grote Heide   

8588 Voorshoven VV 6563 Waterloos VV 7336 SSD Opoeteren   

8599 Lommel United WS 2554 Lommel SK 2770 K. Lutlommel 7926 GT Kol. Lommel

8603 Umitspor Maasmechelen 2498 Boorsem Sport 3434 Patro Eisden Maasmech. 5384 E. Mechelen a/d Maas 7322 Grimbie 69 8074 LS Leut

8721 RC Hades 3244 SK Herkenrode 3245 Sporting Hasselt 3617 E.Stevoort 5561 Thor Hasselt 5715 Godsheide VV 5725 HO Heide 5905 Herk Sport 6803 Torpedo H.

9130 Melo Zonhoven 2780 Zonhoven VV

9494 Herderen Millen 5776 Vlijtingen VV

9613 Veldwezelt 1050 Lanaken VV 1605 AA Rekem 6252 Smeermaas

9701 Jekervallei Sluizen 54 KSK Tongeren 4600 FC Heur Tongeren 6238 U. Rutten 7137 V. Piringen

9648 DV Bilzen Un. 5898 SK Munsterbilzen


